Filologia digitale — Prof. Arcidiacono

Calendario appello del 30 gennaio 2023

30 GENNAIO 2023 ore 9:30

CARUSO ALESSIA 1000024658
Longo Elisa 1000032797
Addario Simone Vittorio 1000035832
Amato Giulia Francesca 1000032951
ARCIDIACONO CRISTINA 1000034355
arena sandro 1000025165
Barone Flavia 1000035054
BATNINI OMAR 1000033504
Borzi Paola Maria 1000032470
Bracciolano Gaia 1000020449

31 GENNAIO 2023 ore 15:30

CARUSO GIORDANA MARIA 1000032987
Cascino Melanie Grazia 1000021132
CLIENTI VITTORIA 1000035213
Costanza Gianluca 1000032488
COSTARELLI LORENZO MARIA 1000034262
D'Amico Laura 1000032475
DE LUCA ALESSANDRA NINA NICOLE 1000021270
DI BENEDETTO SOFIA 1000032705
Di Franco Giorgia 1000036001
Di Mauro Simone 1000034045
DI VITA MARTINA 1000022812
Drago Carola Maria Rita 1000017560
Fagone Daria 1000018295
FALANGA MATTEO MARIA 1000034844
Galvagno Rosaria Pia 1000033896
GRASSO VALENTINA 1000036331

1 FEBBRAIO 2023 ore 9:30

Incardona Alessio 1000032560
LEOTTA ERSILIA VANESSA 1000021338
Li Volsi Noemi Arianna 1000034153

Lo Monaco Sefora 1000032526



Lupica Cordazzaro
Maccarrone
Magro
Mancari
Melluzzo
MONACO
Moscato
NICOSIA
Perolini
PETRACHE
PRIVITERA
Raciti

1 FEBBRAIO 2023 ore 15:30

Riccobene
RIVOLI
Romeo
Saraceno
Scibilia
Scire
Scivoletto
SONCINI
Statella
Sulfaro
Tabacco
Terrazzino
Tringali
TROVATO
VITALE
Zirone

Marilena

Svetlana

Mariapia Immacolata
Gabriele

Alessia

MARINA

Flavia

MIRIAM

Mariapia

COSTINA ALEXANDRA
FLAVIA GIUSEPPA
Grazia

Chiara
SOFIA
Riccardo
Martina Maria
Daniela
Noemi
Dalila
MARTINA
Arianna
Giorgia
Natalia
Marco

Gaia

SOFIA
CAROLA
Milena Lucia

1000033282
1000032463
1000034891
1000039846
1000035493
1000034120
1000033228
1000036069
1000033981
1000035221
1000034895
1000018980

1000017395
1000033235
1000034576
1000034265
1000034813
1000035019
1000033254
1000036803
1000035556
1000004125
1000018489
1000034390
1000019820
1000047035
1000034370
1000017934



